
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 114.0 125.0 10

2 Alisabeth Barton Colby High School 114.0 105.0 8

3 Tati Chavez Wichita County 112.0 95.0 6

4 Natalie Wederski Colby High School 113.5 90.0 4

5 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 110.0 80.0 2

6 Royal  Brown Stanton County Trojans 113.0 75.0 1

7 Merlina Martinez SWH 113.7 75.0 0

8 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 113.8 70.0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 114.0 220.0 10

2 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 113.8 195.0 8

3 Merlina Martinez SWH 113.7 175.0 6

4 Tati Chavez Wichita County 112.0 165.0 4

5 Natalie Wederski Colby High School 113.5 140.0 2

6 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 110.0 0 0

7 Royal  Brown Stanton County Trojans 113.0 0 0

8 Alisabeth Barton Colby High School 114.0 0 0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 114.0 125.0 10

2 Merlina Martinez SWH 113.7 105.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 110.0 95.0 6

4 Tati Chavez Wichita County 112.0 95.0 4

5 Natalie Wederski Colby High School 113.5 95.0 2

6 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 113.8 95.0 1

7 Royal  Brown Stanton County Trojans 113.0 85.0 0

8 Alisabeth Barton Colby High School 114.0 0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kathie Chavez Colby High School 114.0 470.0 10

2 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 113.8 360.0 8

3 Tati Chavez Wichita County 112.0 355.0 6

4 Merlina Martinez SWH 113.7 355.0 4

5 Natalie Wederski Colby High School 113.5 325.0 2

6 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 110.0 175.0 1

7 Royal  Brown Stanton County Trojans 113.0 160.0 0

8 Alisabeth Barton Colby High School 114.0 105.0 0


